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1   M30023932 21/08/2013  02/01/2019       85,13      85,13      5253     4,25

2   M30031162 12/06/2014  01/03/2019   02/01/2019       42,56      127,69      5209     2,12

3   M30041122 28/05/2015  11/05/2018   02/01/2019       85,13      212,82      5637     4,25

4   M30041364 27/02/2017  01/03/2019   02/01/2019       234,77      447,59      5637     11,73

5   M30041833 08/03/2017  01/03/2019   02/01/2019       234,77      682,36      7739     11,73

6   M30029913 29/05/2014  01/03/2019   03/01/2019       85,13      767,49      5246     4,25

7   M30028445 09/07/2014  02/01/2015   04/01/2019       127,69      895,18      6252     6,38

8   M30032745 21/11/2014  07/07/2015   04/01/2019       191,54      1.086,72      7733     9,57

9   M28937032 26/12/2007  05/05/2017   07/01/2019       85,13      1.171,85      972     4,25

10   M30007872 30/08/2012  17/02/2017   07/01/2019       191,54      1.363,39      6236     9,57

11   M30032333 09/10/2014  06/08/2018   07/01/2019       85,13      1.448,52      6250     4,25

12   M30043098 20/03/2017  09/03/2018   07/01/2019       130,16      1.578,68      5238     6,50

13   M30043303 13/03/2017  09/03/2018   07/01/2019       130,16      1.708,84      7720     6,50

14   M30042762 13/10/2015  22/01/2016   08/01/2019       574,62      2.283,46      7757     28,73

15   M30043257 25/03/2017  03/07/2017   08/01/2019       324,10      2.607,56      6248     16,20

16   M30053425 08/06/2016  01/03/2019   08/01/2019       102,15      2.709,71      5227     5,10

17   M28945263 23/03/2009  18/01/2019   09/01/2019       153,23      2.862,94      5245     7,66

18   M30048070 30/01/2016  17/11/2017   09/01/2019       191,54      3.054,48      5253     9,57

19   M30054764 10/09/2016  16/02/2018   09/01/2019       127,69      3.182,17      6248     6,38

20   M30025859 18/08/2013  10/01/2019       85,13      3.267,30      5231     4,25

21   M30041425 01/03/2017  08/06/2018   10/01/2019       293,47      3.560,77      5227     14,67

22   M30047222 16/04/2016  20/01/2017   10/01/2019       191,54      3.752,31      5238     9,57

23   M30047903 23/10/2015  18/08/2017   10/01/2019       53,20      3.805,51      5659     2,66

24   M30024252 05/09/2013  01/03/2019   11/01/2019       53,20      3.858,71      5269     2,12

25   M30024312 08/10/2013  02/01/2017   11/01/2019       85,13      3.943,84      5275     4,25

26   M30024760 08/10/2013  02/01/2017   11/01/2019       85,13      4.028,97      6248     4,25

27   M30028509 29/01/2014  04/01/2016   11/01/2019       85,13      4.114,10      5222     4,25

28   M30032884 05/12/2014  01/03/2019   11/01/2019       53,20      4.167,30      5238     2,12

29   M30054736 22/11/2016  01/03/2019   11/01/2019       156,18      4.323,48      7720     7,80

30   M30006105 29/09/2012  13/09/2013   14/01/2019   127,69      4.451,17      5209     6,38

31   M30028302 05/02/2014  01/03/2019   14/01/2019       153,23      4.604,40      6246     7,66

32   M30031243 04/09/2014  01/03/2019   14/01/2019       42,56      4.646,96      6250     2,12

33   M30032721 11/12/2014  12/05/2015   14/01/2019       85,13      4.732,09      7757     4,25

34   M30040903 16/03/2015  02/10/2017   14/01/2019       127,69      4.859,78      5251     6,38

35   M30041071 30/03/2015  01/03/2019   14/01/2019       42,56      4.902,34      5659     2,12

36   M30054590 13/07/2016  01/03/2019   14/01/2019       102,15      5.004,49      7720     5,10

37   M30013302 21/03/2012  14/12/2018   16/01/2019       191,54      5.196,03      5663     9,57

38   M30024888 20/12/2013  01/03/2019   16/01/2019       42,56      5.238,59      5658     2,12

39   M30042681 14/09/2015  03/10/2016   16/01/2019       127,69      5.366,28      7744     6,38

40   M30024824 25/11/2013  01/03/2019   17/01/2019       153,23      5.519,51      6246     7,66

41   M28937023 25/01/2008  10/03/2011   18/01/2019       85,13      5.604,64      5269     4,25

42   M30001728 21/06/2010  18/06/2018   18/01/2019       85,13      5.689,77      5272     4,25

43   M30003778 11/11/2010  18/06/2018   18/01/2019       127,69      5.817,46      5209     6,38

44   M30003791 22/11/2010  18/06/2018   18/01/2019       85,13      5.902,59      5209     4,25

45   M30028492 29/10/2014  07/07/2015   18/01/2019       191,54      6.094,13      5663     9,57

46   M30053426 08/06/2016  01/03/2019   18/01/2019       102,15      6.196,28      5227     5,10

47   M30040498 14/03/2015  01/03/2019   21/01/2019       68,10      6.264,38      5240     3,40

48   M30040712 11/04/2015  01/03/2019   21/01/2019       68,10      6.332,48      6243     3,40

49   M30041920 16/11/2015  01/03/2019   21/01/2019       153,23      6.485,71      7744     7,66

50   M30042271 28/09/2015  20/06/2016   21/01/2019       53,20      6.538,91      5227     2,66

51   M30024743 27/09/2013  01/03/2019   22/01/2019       42,56      6.581,47      6243     2,12

52   M30028186 10/02/2014  26/08/2016   22/01/2019       85,13      6.666,60      6238     4,25

53   M30053632 17/03/2017  21/05/2018   22/01/2019       302,27      6.968,87      5238     15,11

54   M30031930 01/10/2014  15/09/2017   23/01/2019       191,54      7.160,41      7727     9,57

55   M30042114 14/02/2016  01/03/2019   23/01/2019       153,23      7.313,64      5244     7,66
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56   M30047559 25/03/2017  27/11/2017   23/01/2019       195,23      7.508,87      7757     9,76

57   M30053400 14/04/2017  04/01/2019   23/01/2019       195,23      7.704,10      6238     9,76

58   M30014838 22/06/2012  08/04/2013   24/01/2019       85,13      7.789,23      5209     4,25

59   M30015245 05/07/2012  08/10/2013   24/01/2019       127,69      7.916,92      6266     6,38

60   M30042137 28/01/2016  01/03/2019   24/01/2019       153,23      8.070,15      5227     7,66
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61   M28691767 26/10/2004  04/03/2005   25/01/2019       191,54      8.261,69      GM00106969     9,57

62   M30024903 29/10/2013  17/03/2014   25/01/2019       53,20      8.314,89      6238     2,66

63   M30028825 08/08/2014  02/02/2015   25/01/2019       85,13      8.400,02      6250     4,25

64   M30031231 12/08/2014  01/03/2019   25/01/2019       68,10      8.468,12      6250     3,40

65   M30053414 30/05/2016  28/08/2017   25/01/2019       127,69      8.595,81      5227     6,38

66   M28946131 29/09/2007  07/10/2016   28/01/2019       85,13      8.680,94      5647     4,25

67   M30011055 12/02/2012  02/09/2013   28/01/2019       191,54      8.872,48      5265     9,57

68   M30011056 12/02/2012  02/09/2013   28/01/2019       191,54      9.064,02      5265     9,57

69   M30025363 10/06/2013  21/08/2017   28/01/2019       85,13      9.149,15      6236     4,25

70   M30029153 18/02/2014  01/03/2019   28/01/2019       68,10      9.217,25      6238     3,40

71   M30031044 12/05/2014  01/03/2019   28/01/2019       68,10      9.285,35      68616     3,40

72   M30031049 13/05/2014  01/03/2019   28/01/2019       68,10      9.353,45      68616     3,40

73   M30043087 20/03/2017  16/07/2018   28/01/2019       130,16      9.483,61      5238     6,50

74   M30054807 30/10/2016  30/01/2017   28/01/2019       574,62      10.058,23      6248     28,73

75   M30005894 31/03/2011  03/09/2012   29/01/2019       127,69      10.185,92      5275     6,38

76   M30011866 23/01/2012  23/12/2013   29/01/2019       127,69      10.313,61      5663     6,38

77   M30025453 04/06/2013  25/01/2016   29/01/2019       85,13      10.398,74      5275     4,25

78   M30025835 19/08/2013  20/12/2013   29/01/2019       191,54      10.590,28      6236     9,57

79   M30029456 06/11/2014  21/11/2017   29/01/2019       127,69      10.717,97      5669     6,38

80   M30029932 26/05/2014  01/03/2019   30/01/2019       68,10      10.786,07      5246     3,40

81   M30030004 29/05/2014  01/03/2019   30/01/2019       68,10      10.854,17      5246     3,40

82   M30015470 17/07/2012  01/08/2016   31/01/2019       85,13      10.939,30      6266     4,25

83   M30028060 08/06/2014  01/03/2019   31/01/2019       102,15      11.041,45      5246     5,10
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